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Port 1 Port 2 REV. DESCRIPTION DRAWN,/DATE CHECK /DATE APPROVED,/DATE
A B A |NEW RELEASE PER TJEECR-150 | WANGSUFANG 05/12/15' WUJUN WUJUN
5 A B [RELEASE PER TJEECR-150 /B\X1| FANMEIYING 08/07/15' WUJUN WUJUN
C_[RELEASE PER TJEECR-17004/0\X2 | FANMEIYING 03/15/16" WUJUN WUJUN
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Notes:
_ 1.0. Insertion Loss: <=0.25dB (1310nm) A
2.0. Return Loss: >=60dB (1310nm) Tolerance
Notes: 1. Width: 25mm, Length: 26mm. L>100 1%
2. P/N: Customer Part Number.
3. Bar Code: Code TOTALCABLE SOLUTIONS PN S0<=L<=100]| 1.00
y Print: xyyyyyzzzzz 30<=L<50 0.18
~ 4. S/N: xyyyyyzzzzz, e.g. A0B39300001.
~ X: manufacture location. 10<=1<30 0.1
yyyyy: Internal work order code. 3¢=1<10 0.14
zzzzz: Incrementing seral code. i
TABLE B 1<=l<3 | 012
TCSPIN 0.3<=L<1 10%
D-SA25A2-SR2-xxxM [<0.3 0.03
NOTE: "’ = 3-DIGIT LENGTH LENGTH(M) LENGTH(M) | A(M)
TABLE A
(4)| AR |CABLE LABEL, WRAPPED TIGHTLY AROUND.
DRAWN DATE
@ A/R | HEAT SHRINK TUBE, BLACK WANGSUFANG 05/12/15' IVklkl
) ) DESIGN DATE k=01 ININ
CONNECTOR, SC/APC, CONE, DUPLEX, SINGLE—MODE, GREEN COUPLING & BOOTS. '
@ / WANGSURSHG 65/12/15 TTLE PATCHCORD, SC/APC—SC/APC, SM
MATL NOTES CHEGKED GATE DUPLEX, 9/125, G657A, 82.0
@ A/R  |CABLE, OPTICAL FIBER, SINGLE—MODE, G657A, 9/125, DUPLEX, #2.0mm, TIGHT, YELLOW, PVC JACKET. —— NOTES HOSKINS
|TEM# QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT mm APPROVED DATE SIZE A3
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